Notice of Exemption		Appendix E
To: Office of Planning and Research P.O. Box 3044, Room 113	From: (Public Agency): Planning Division 806 South Main Street	
Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	Yreka CA 96097	FILED
County Clerk County of: Siskiyou 311 Fourth Street, Room 201 Yreka CA 96097	(Address)	Siskiyou County
	(100.000)	
		JUL 12 2023
Project ritle.	ontract Rescission and Reentry (APA-	2303) LAURA BYNUM, CLERK  Deputy Cler
Project Applicant: Tristan and Monet Allen	Revocable Trust	Deputy cier
Unincorporated Dorris; APNs 003-010-010, 00 003-020-060, 003-030-030, 030-030-080, 030-  Project Location - City: Description of Nature, Purpose and Beneficia Proposal to rescind 4673 acres from Williamson Actions of Nature and Property under one individual Williamson Actions of Nature and Property under one individual Williamson Actions of Nature and Property under One Individual Williamson Actions of Na	030-140, and 003-040-020  Project Location - County:  aries of Project: on Act Contract with subsequent re-entry	Siskiyou
Name of Public Agency Approving Project: S	iskiyou County Board of Supervisors	n
Name of Person or Agency Carrying Out Pro	ject: Siskiyou County Planning Division	II
Exempt Status: (check one):  Ministerial (Sec. 21080(b)(1); 15268 Declared Emergency (Sec. 21080(b)(4) Emergency Project (Sec. 21080(b)(4) Categorical Exemption. State type a Statutory Exemptions. State code no	)(3); 15269(a)); 4); 15269(b)(c)); nd section number: 15317	
Reasons why project is exempt: Section 15317: Open Space Contracts or Ease environmental effect.	ments. The project will not result in any	significant adverse
Lead Agency Contact Person: Bernadette Cizin	Area Code/Telephone/Extens	sion: 530-841-2151

If filed by applicant:

1. Attach certified document of exemption finding.

2. Has a Notice of Exemption been filed by the public agency approving the project? ☐ Yes ☐ No

■ Signed by Lead Agency 
□ Signed by Applicant

Authority cited: Sections 21083 and 21110, Public Resources Code. Reference: Sections 21108, 21152, and 21152.1, Public Resources Code.

Signature:

Associate Planner

Date Received for filing at OPR:

## CALIFORNIA ENVIRONMENTAL FEE FORM

6/29/2023 On ,	Tristan & Monet Allen	filed an application
(Date)	(Name)	_ med an appreation
or development with the	Siskiyou County Community Development (Name of City)	Before the application
s accepted as complete for	or processing, fees in the following amount(s) n	nust be deposited with
ne County Clerk.		
$\checkmark$	Clerk Processing Fee	\$50.00
	Negative Declaration	\$2,764.00*
	] EIR	\$3,839.25
$\checkmark$	Categorically Exempt	\$0.00
	Statutorily Exempt	\$0.00
	Fee Exemption issued by the DFG	\$0.00
	Other	\$
No project shall be operat Code §21089 (b)	ive, vested or final until the required fee is paid	. Public Resources
On, Tri	stan & Monet Allen deposited \$	50.00
(Date) with the Siskiyou County	Clerk (Attest)	
Application No. APA2303 To be completed when a	Receipt # 2	-05/12/3033-02

<sup>\*</sup> If it is determined by Siskiyou County that the fee required for a Negative Declaration does not apply to your project a refund will be granted.

2023 Fee Form

DFW 753.5a (REV. 01/01/23) Previously DFG 753.5a **Print** Finalize&Email RECEIPT NUMBER: 47-07/12/2023-050 STATE CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable) SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY. DATE **LEAD AGENCY** LEADAGENCY EMAIL SISKIYOU COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT 07/12/2023 COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING DOCUMENT NUMBER SISKIYOU COUNTY 2023-47-049 PROJECT TITLE ALLEN TRUST WILIAMSON ACT CONTRACT RESCISSION AND REENTRY (APA-2303) PROJECT APPLICANT NAME PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL PHONE NUMBER TRISTAN AND MONET ALLEN PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE **GRENADA PO BOX 130** CA 96038 PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box) Local Public Agency School District Other Special District ☐ State Agency ☑ Private Entity CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: \$ 3,839.25 \$ \_\_\_\_\_ ☐ Environmental Impact Report (EIR) \$ 2,764.00 **\$** ☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND) \$ 1,305.25 \$ \_\_\_\_ ☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW Exempt from fee Notice of Exemption (attach) □ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy) ☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only) 850.00 \$ \_\_\_\_\_ 50.00 \$ \_\_\_\_\_ □ County documentary handling fee ☐ Other **PAYMENT METHOD:** 50.00 ☐ Other 9908 **TOTAL RECEIVED** ☐ Cash □ Credit SIGNATURE AGENCY OF FILING PRINTED NAME AND TITLE Nichole Thomas Deputy Clerk